THE DATASHEET OF
PI5A121TEX
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1 PS8203G          10/19/04
Description
The PI5A121/PI5A122/PI5A124 are analog switches designed
for single-supply operation. These high-precision devices are
ideal for low-distortion audio, video, signal switching and rout-

PI5A121/PI5A122/PI5A124
 Wide Bandwidth Analog Switch
Ordering Information
Ordeing Code Packaging Code Package Type Top Marking
PI5A121TX T 5-pin, 65-mil wide SOT-23 ZV
PI5A121TEX T Pb-free & Green, 5-pin, 65-mil wide SOT-23 ZV
PI5A121CX C 5-pin, 50-mil wide SOT-23 ZV
PI5A121CEX C Pb-free & Green, 5-pin, 50-mil wide SOT-23 ZV
PI5A122TX T 5-pin, 65-mil wide SOT-23 ZU
PI5A122TEX T Pb-free & Green, 5-pin, 65-mil wide SOT-23 ZU
PI5A122CX C 5-pin, 50-mil wide SOT-23 ZU
PI5A122CEX C Pb-free & Green, 5-pin, 50-mil wide SOT-23 ZU
PI5A124TX T 6-pin, 65-mil wide SOT-23 ZT
PI5A124TEX T Pb-free & Green, 6-pin, 65-mil wide SOT-23 ZT
Notes:
1.    Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
2.    X = Tape/Reel
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation • 1-800-435-2336 • www.pericom.com